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SIS Vendor Contacts


Student Information System 

Vendor Contacts

	Infinite Campus

Custom Computer Spec.
	Ethan Russell
Darin Zucker
	info@infinitecampus.com
greg.mccomas@infnitecampus.com 

	iPass

IMG Software
	Dennis Cranford

Laura Patton
	support@imgsoftware.com
lpatton@imgsoftware.com

	MMS for Schools
Computer Resources, LLC
	Bill Schenck

Fern Nault

Merrie Rickmann
	wrschenck@cri-mms.com
fdnault@cri-mms.com
mkrickmann@cri-mms.com

	Power School

Pearson
	BFeeman
Don Francolino

Joan Chamberlain
	bfeeman@hammer.net
donald.francolino@pearson.com
jchamberlain@hammer.net

	Rediker 

Administration Plus
	John Lynch 

Ofelia Crua
	john@rediker.com
ofelia@rediker.com

	Schoolmaster 

Tyler Technologies  
	Rick Christofferson
Russell Barr


	rick.christofferson@tylertech.com russell.barr@tylertech.com 

	Web2school

Wicked Good Software
	Ramesh Krishnan
	rkrishnan@web2school.com

	X2 Aspen

X2Development Corp
	Marcy Dwyer Lamlein

Stephen Rando
	mlamlein@x2dev.com
srando@x2dev.com
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